
                                                         
       

Upper Beeding Primary School 
School Road, Upper Beeding, BN44 3HY. 

Tel: 01903 812288  Fax: 01903 816401   
Email: office@upperbeeding.w-sussex.sch.uk 

Website: https://upper-beeding.eschools.co.uk/web 

Headteacher: Mrs R Linford 
 

 Summer 4 – Monday 19th June 2017 

 
Dear Parents 

 
The sun is certainly shining at the moment and we have talked to the children about remembering their 
hats, sun cream and water bottles. Thank you for your support with this. 
School Uniform A number of children are beginning to wear inappropriate footwear and uniform to 
school. Please can I remind you that school shoes or sandals should be black, navy or brown. If children 
are wearing shorts, these should be tailored - thank you for your support with this. 

 

FUBS Summer Fete – Saturday 24th June 11:00am to 4:00pm and 6:00pm to 10:00pm FUBS 
members are working tirelessly behind the scenes to put together another wonderful day and 
evening for your children, families and communities of Upper Beeding. This promises to be 
another super event and your support in helping and being there is greatly appreciated. There will 
be a sign-up sheet in each classroom window to add your name as well as the front of school if 
you can spare any time at all to help on a stall, setting up before the event or clearing away afterwards. These events are 
amazing but only work with a little bit of help from everyone. 
 
FUBS need donations – On Friday 23rd June it will be a non-school uniform day in support of FUBS who need donations to 
make the stalls a success. FUBS would really appreciate the following: 

 On Friday 23rd June and Saturday 24th June (in the morning) Reception children to please bring in some delicious 
homemade cakes or shop bought (they are just as good). 

 Yr 1/2 please donate soft toys and / or party bag fillers (small toys for the lucky dip). These can be dropped off at 
the School Office anytime. 

 Yr 3/4 please donate wine (for the wine game) and / or children's toys. These can be dropped off at the School 
Office anytime. 

 Yr 5/6 please donate wine (for the wine game) and / or items for the adult tombola. These can be dropped off at 
the School Office anytime.  

 Lastly if any parents have any empty plastic containers (e.g. ice cream tubs) that we could use on the day we 
would greatly appreciate it. 

Thank you – your friendly FUBS team 

 
SPORTS DAY Thursday 29th June Parents are invited from 10:45am for the Reception and KS1 Sports Day 
and 1:15pm for KS2 Sports afternoon. Children can bring packed lunches in and you are welcome to bring 
a picnic to have with your child/children and friends over lunch between 12:00 – 1:00pm. FUBS will also be 
selling ice lollies over the lunch break. This is always a lovely day and a pleasure to see so many families – 
we look forward to seeing you all at our Sports Day. 

 

Lost property  
This will be displayed on Sports Day – please look through as we have a growing mountain of unclaimed 
items. Please may we remind you to make sure that clothes are named. If you have time before Sports 
Day, please do come and have a look if your child has lost anything. 
 

Best wishes 
Becky Linford Headteacher 



                                                         
       

 

 

Dates for Summer Term 2017 
  

Mon 19th Jun                           Yr 5/6 Cricket Tournament 
Thu 22nd Jun                                            Yr 5/6 Outdoor Athletics 
Fri 23rd Jun                Poland and Spain class LAST swimming lessons 
Fri 23rd Jun                       India Class Assembly 
Fri 23rd Jun                Non School uniform Day 
Sat 24th Jun                           FUBS Summer Fair 
Tue 27th Jun                Year 5 Rounder’s 
Wed 28th Jun                      1:30-3:00pm Yr 4 Outdoor Athletics 
Thu 29th Jun                           Sports Day 
Fri 30th Jun                  Mexico Class Assembly 
Fri 30th Jun                  KS1 Trip to the Seaside 
Wed 5th Jul               Yr 6 Transfer Day 
Wed 5th Jul                      New Entrants Autumn Born 
Wed 5th Jul            FUBS Uniform Sale 
Thu 6th Jul                          New Entrants Spring Born 
 
Fri 7th Jul              School Closed INSET DAY  
Mon 10th Jul                      New Entrants Summer Born  
Wed 12th Jul                 Reports Out to parents 
Wed 12th Jul                              Transition Morning 
Thu 13th Jul                      Whole School Welcome Meeting/Open Evening 
Fri 14th Jul                        FUBS Uniform Sale 
Fri 14th Jul                  Chartwell’s Fish and Chip Day 
Fri 14th Jul                    Spain Class Assembly 
Mon 17th Jul                   6:00pm KS2 Show ‘The Amazing Adventures of Super Stan’ 
Tue 18th Jul                   6:00pm KS2 Show ‘The Amazing Adventures of Super Stan’ 
Thu 20th Jul                        4:00-5:30pm Leavers Party 
Thu 20th Jul                 5:30-7:00pm KS2 Disco 
Fri 21st Jul                     Leavers Swim 
Fri 21st Jul                   China Red and Blue Assembly 
Fri 21st Jul                         FUBS Uniform Sale 
Mon 24th Jul                       10:00am Leavers Assembly 
Tue 25th Jul                            Last Day of Term 
       

 

Dates for Autumn Term 2017 
Mon 4th Sep                  SCHOOL CLOSED INSET DAY 1 
Tue 5th Sep                       1st Day Back Autumn Term 
Tue 5th Sep           One to one New Intake meetings 
Wed 6th Sep           One to one New Intake meetings 



                                                         
       

Thu 7th Sep              8:55 – 12:00 Autumn born start 
Fri 8th Sep                8:55 – 1:30 Autumn born staying for lunch and story 
Mon 11th Sep               Autumn born in all day 
Mon 11th Sep                8:55 – 12:00  Spring born start  
Tue 12th Sep               Autumn born in all day 
Tue 12th Sep                8:55 – 1:30 Autumn born staying for lunch and story 
Wed 13th Sep                      Autumn and Spring born in all day 
Wed 13th Sep             8:55 – 12:00 Summer born start 
Thu 14th Sep                      Autumn and Spring born in all day 
Thu 14th Sep                8:55 – 1:30 Summer born staying for lunch and story 
Fri 22nd Sep                     Jeans for Genes Day  
Fri 15th Sep                All children in full time  
Wed 8th Nov                       Proposed Flu Vaccinations R – Yr4 
Fri 25th May                 SCHOOL CLOSED INSET DAY 2 
Fri 6th Jul                  SCHOOL CLOSED INSET DAY 3 
Mon 23rd Jul                 SCHOOL CLOSED INSET DAY 4 
Tue 24th Jul                 SCHOOL CLOSED INSET DAY 5 
        
 


